MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005620 BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 21 2051105690
WAGH SWAPNIL SURESH Mother : SANJIVANI

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005601 BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 1 2051105662
AJINKYA ATAYRAD DALAL Mother : TANUJA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



005602

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 3 2051105663

BANDE MAHESH RAMDAS Mother : SHANTABAI
(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005603 BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 4 2051105687
BANG ANUP PARMANAND Mother

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005604  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 5 2051105664
*BAVISKAR PRIYANKA BHAGAWAT Mother : NANDA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005605 BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 6 2051105665
DHOOT SHRINIVAS RADHAKISHAN Mother : SHOBHA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



005606

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 8 2051105682

JADHAV VARUN BANDU Mother : VIJAYA
(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005607 BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 25 2051004676
KALANGE SUSHANT NARAYAN Mother : REKHA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005608 BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 10 2051105666
KHANDARE NILESH SHESHRAO Mother : NIRMALA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005609 BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 11 2051105680
KONDE SAGAR BALASAHEB Mother : LALITA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005610 BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 26 2051004711
MANE DATTU SUBHASH Mother : VANMALA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

(106) BASICS OF MARKETING

II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005611 BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 12 2051105667
PANDE PRANAV SHANKAR Mother : KAMAL

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



005612

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 13 2051105668

PATE ATUL RAGHUNATH Mother : KAMAL
(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005613 BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 14 2051105669
*PATIL SNEHA PRASHANT Mother : MANISHA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
I (105)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005614  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 15 2051105670
*PUND SUREKHA PRATAP Mother : ARUNABAI

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005615 BATCH: 055  SR. NO: 16 2051105671
RAJEGORE VASANT BALAJIRAO Mother

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005616  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 17 2051105672
SHASHANK KUMAR SAKET Mother : SHASHIPRABHA DEVI
(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005617  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 18 2051105678
SHRIDHAR SHIVRAJ SINGH Mother : GYASHRI

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



005618

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 19 2051105676

SUNIL KUMAR Mother : SUSHILA DEVI
(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005619  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 20 2051105674
VISHAL KUMAR Mother : NEELAM

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005621  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 22 2051105673
YOGESH RAMESH JANGID Mother : ARCHANA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020083 BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 63 2050900661
KAKADE RAVINDRA ASHOK Mother : SHALAN

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I

II

IIT

(101)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(204)
(206)
(301)
(303)
(304)
(305)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020084  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 65 2051004710
KHANDARE PANDURANG TUKARAM Mother : SHALAN

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH

(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026668 BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 29 2051004698
ASHU PALIWAL Mother : MADHU
(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411
YEAR/SEM DATE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



026669  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 71 2050900659

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

JONDHALE ABHAY NANASAHEB Mother : TARA
(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026670  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 40 2051004707
KARALE ANIL BALU Mother : LATA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026671  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 42 2051004709
KARPE VIKRAM MACHHINDRA Mother : NANDA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026672 BATCH: 055  SR. NO: 75 2050900668
MHASKE AMOL PRAMOD Mother : MANGALA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (402)

DATE
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026673 BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 76 2050900669
*MISHRA SANDHYA M.P Mother : MAMTA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026674  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 77 2050900670
MUDLIAR SHRINIVASAN SHIVANAND Mother : SHANTA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026675 BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 49 2051004716
NARAYAN DATTA Mother : KAMAL DEVI
(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026676  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 51 2051004718
NIRMAL ATUL PRAKASH Mother : SUREKHA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026677  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 55 2050900681
ROMAN YOGESH UTTAM Mother : SUREKHA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026678  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 56 2051004720
SALVI AMIT BAJARANG Mother : SUPRIYA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (202)
ITIT (301)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026679  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 58 2051004722
SHAIKH RIZWAN FAKRUDDIN Mother : BABY

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026680 BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 83 2050900688
SHIRADKAR ABHISHEK KESHAVRAO Mother : INDUMATI

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
(104)
IT (202)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

026681  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 84 2050900690
SINGH RAVI KUMAR AJAY Mother : REKHA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI,

APR/MAY 2012

PUNE-411
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (402)

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

026682 BATCH: 055  SR. NO: 85 2050900695
TAKALKAR MAHESH ARJUNRAO Mother : VANITA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

APR/MAY 2012

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026683 BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 27 2051004675
ALESH KUMAR Mother : MALTEE DEVI
(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

026684

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 055  SR. NO: 30 2051004699

*BHALSHANKAR NIRMALA SUKHADEO Mother : MANDA
(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (202)
III (308)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026685 BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 68 2050900646
BHOITE AJAY BALASAHEB Mother : VIJAYA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026686  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 32 2051004701
CHIKHALE KULDIP SHIWAJIRAO Mother : LATA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



026687

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 33 2051004702

DESHMUKH DAULAT MAROTRAO Mother : VIJAYMALA
(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026688  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 34 2051004685
DIWATE GOVIND VASANT Mother : MADHUBAI

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(308)
(309)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026689  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 35 2051004703
*GADADE SHUBHANGI DNYANESHWAR Mother : SEEMA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026690  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 70 2050900652
GADILKAR SACHIN SHANKAR Mother : MIRABAI

YEAR/SEM

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

DATE

IIT (310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026691  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 36 2051004704
JADHAV DHANANJAY TUKARAM Mother : SUNDER

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026692 BATCH: 055  SR. NO: 38 2051004705
KADRI ARAFATULLAKHAN RAHAMATULLAKHAN Mother : SHAMIM

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026693 BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 41 2051004708
KARLE DNYANESHWAR SUDAM Mother : KAMAL

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026694  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 72 2050900665
KHAIRE YOGESH BAPUSAHEB Mother : LATA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026695 BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 44 2051004677
*MAHALLE SUVIDHA VIJAY Mother : NANDA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026696  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 47 2051004714
MULE YOGESH RAOSAHEB Mother : MANDAKINI

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
IT (202)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026697 BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 48 2051004715
NAIKARE VISHNU VITTHAL Mother : KALAVATI

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026698  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 78 2050900672
PANDHARE RAMESHWAR SHIVAIJI Mother : LATABAI

YEAR/SEM

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

DATE

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026699  BATCH: 055  SR. NO: 80 2050900682
SANDBHOR NITIN GULAB Mother : CHANDRAKALA
(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026700  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 81 2050900684
SHAIKH RIYAZ HARUN Mother : MADINA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026701 BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 60 2051004724
WANI GOVIND SURYAKANT Mother : MANGAL

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026702 BATCH: 055  SR. NO: 86 2050900676
*YADAV PRITA RAM BHUJHARATH Mother : ASHA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



026703

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 62 2051004725

*YADAV SARITA RAMESH Mother : SHAKUNTALA
(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026704  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 37 2050900698
JAWANJAL PRASHANT DAMODHAR Mother

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

II
ITT

Iv

(202)
(301)
(302)
(313)
(314)
(315)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(C) SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

(C) RELA. DATABASE MGNT.SYSTEMS

(C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026705 BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 74 2050900667
*LABADE MONALI CHANDRAKANT Mother : TARA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026706  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 50 2051004717
*NEHA GULABRAO GAJBHIYE Mother : VIMAL

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026707  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 54 2051004679
PRASHANT KUMAR KARN Mother :

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026708  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 31 2051004700
CHAUDHARI SUDHIR LAXMAN Mother : MANDA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
II (202)
ITT (301)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



026709

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 28 2051004697

*ANKITA SINGH Mother : MAYA
(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026710  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 69 2050900700
DASGAONKAR PAWAN PRALHADRAO Mother : SHAKUNTALA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
I (104

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026711  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 39 2051004706
*KALOKHE DHANASHRI TANAJI Mother : CHAYA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026712 BATCH: 055  SR. NO: 43 2051004696
*LATARE VAISHALI SURYABHANJI Mother : YAMUNA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



026713

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 45 2051004712

*MANE VARSHA DNYANOBA Mother : LAXMI
(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026714  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 46 2051004713
*MISHRA SUNITA PHOOLCHAND Mother : PHOOLDEVI

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM

IIT (323)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(424)

(425)

(426)

(427)

(428)

DATE
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026715 BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 52 2051004719
*PALLAVI SINHA Mother : SAVITA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026716  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 53 2051004690
*PATIL AMRITA JAYWANTRAO Mother : VANDANA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

ITT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026717  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 79 2050900674
*PAWAR MANDA LAXMAN Mother : KUSUM

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026718  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 57 2051004721
SHAIKH JAVID ALTAF Mother : SULTANA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

III (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026719  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 82 2050900677
*SHARMA PRIYANKA PRIYA LAKHAN DEO Mother : PUSHPA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
IV (425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026720  BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 59 2051004723
*WAKHARE SHUBHANGI NARAYAN Mother : MEENA

(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



026721

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 055 SR. NO: 61 2051004680

*YADAV ARCHANA SHEETAL Mother : SUSHILA
(1076) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST'S SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0743) DR. D.Y.PATIL INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, AKURDI, PUNE-411

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (323)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME



